



RLC Labs is dedicated to the research, development, and sourcing of the highest quality ingredients for our support formula brands i-Throid® 6.25 mg, i-Throid® 12.5 mg and a-Drenal®. Our products are manufactured in an FDA regulated facility that follows all GMP guidelines.

## Consumer Notice:

RLC Labs does not authorize any seller to resell our brands i-Throid® 6.25 mg, i-Throid® 12.5 mg or a-Drenal® on eBay and cannot guarantee authenticity, efficacy or quality for products purchased from eBay and cannot honor any policies for returns or claims for packaging and consumer experiences.

## Why was your listing removed?

RLC Labs is the legal owner of, and holds copyright protection for i-Throid® 12.5 mg, i-Throid 6.25 mg and a-Drenal®

We will report all infringing accounts for unauthorized use of our brand, brand names, company name, logos, labels, images, photographs, videos, audio files and all published marketing materials and textual language, item descriptions, artistic works, and content from our website, or our authorized seller websites such as Amazon, Target, Walmart. Copyrighted materials are protected by state, federal and international trademark laws and may not be used without our permission in any format.

Any reproduction, distribution, display or production of copyrighted materials owned by RLC Labs is an infringement. Any seller not authorized in writing by RLC Labs that is representing itself as an authorized dealer of RLC Labs brands is an infringement.

RLC Labs has invested 32 years into building a reputation for trusted, high quality Support Formulas. Our consumers and the integrity of our brand Violating Intellectual Property Rights, Trademark Infringement or of a similar nature is taken very seriously.

## **Contact RLC Labs:**

In an effort to protect the consumers' safety and satisfaction as well as the integrity of our brands, RLC Labs has enrolled in eBay's Verified Rights Owners (VeRO) Program.

If you believe your listing was removed in error, please email RLC labs at compliance@rlclabs.com for further assistance.

All other consumer or seller inquiries can be sent to customerservice@rlclabs.com